KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2023

DATE DAY'S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name | CHAIR PERSON
02/11/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Manish | Dr CK Rao
03/11/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar-Rheumatoid | Dr Govind | Dr Ranganath
nodules
07/11/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Manish | Dr Roshan
08/11/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Govind | Dr CK Rao
09/11/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Venkat | Dr Ranganath
10/11/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar-Tension Dr Manish | Dr Roshan
pneumothorax
15/11/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation DrVenkat | DrCKRao
16/11/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Govind | Dr Ranganath
17/11/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar-Sinovial Dr Venkat | Dr Roshan
fluid analysis
21/11/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Manish | Dr CKRao
22/11/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Govind | Dr Ranganath
23/11/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Manish | Dr Roshan
24/11/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar-Stem cellsin | Dr Govind | Dr C KRao
orthopaedics
28/11/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Venkat | Dr Ranganath
29/11/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Manish | Dr Roshan
30/11/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Venkat | Dr CKRao
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